™
™

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said
office July 10, 1934 according to adjourmment. Members of the Board present:

Ce De Garrell, Chairman

. C, Benton

L. E. Yormy Duval

W. L. Hobbs

C. A. Small

A. W, Baldwin, Clerk

The following bhusiness was transacted.

Ordered: that G. W. Butler be allowed $2.00 present relief and

$2.00 per month.

Ordered: that Bogue Cash Store, by L. L. Formy Duval, be

granted Beverage license as per application filed.

Ordered: that Raymond Mallard be appointed as Prosecuting

Attorney for Recorder's Court until first Monday in December, 1934,

Ordered: that Jackson'Greer be appointed as County Attorney

until first Monday in December, 1934,

Ordered: that Lila Mae Dyson be appointed as Assistant to

County #uditor until first Monday in December, 1934,.,

Ordered: that the following General Zlection bills be allowed

and paid:
Kel%y gﬁompson Registrar of Election and mileage § g.gg
Je P, odes o

A. J. Kissam u " " " " . 6.80
o . W . Pridgen j;" it 1 L4 " 6 . 50
J. D. Smith ft L it fl un 5 -80
Orton Williams " -on n " " 6.20
Rhodes Wayne n n " " " 6.00
Sam Baldwin » " n n f 8.00
Grace Harrelson M "o " n " 5,70
Matthew Ward . " " " " 6.60
J. H. Pigott " n , " " 6490
F. M. Stanlgy " " " " " 6.80
Walter lcidackan : " " " " " 8.25
Foster Stanley " " " " " 8.00
D. D, Cox " " " 10.44
J. M, iy ownsend " ] ] H] it 7,00
F. M. Bullock " " " " n 6.60

Mre. T. S. Lewis " " " " " 12.70



AACS97

F. L, Fipps Jr.
T. W, Pridgen
M. B. Smith

. C. Burney Jr.
Clarence Thompson
L. M. MeLamb

M, Lo ROSS

G. B. Osborne
E. B.Watts

M. T. Long

L. M. Marlo we
G. W. Register
Je K. Best
Norman Register
J. W, Long
Seymore Ray
Kelly Benton

M. J. Register
Je. M. Suggs

G, T. Gore

H. M. Powell4
S. He Uowan

M. G. Green

0. Y, Williamson
W. H, Prince
Isaac J. Spivey
Foy D. Fowler
Mrs. Tula Fipps
Jos. S. Hgffham
S. E. Fl‘y‘nn
John Lewis

Roy Kelly

L. De Pittman
J. L, Flynn

J. B, Brown

W. M. Bullard
R. M. Ballard
D. L. Jordan
Paul- Page
Willard Baldwin
Henry Creech

E. Henry Thompson

Gilbert Rushing Jr.

S. C., Bryan

H. M, Blake

W. R. McRackan
Milton Thompson
Lockey Byrd
Franecis Thompson
Ed Schwartz
Jackson Greer Jr.

Josiah A. Maultsby

Dr. Wo F, Smith
Pierce & Company

Tide Water Power Company
Vineland Ice Company

I, F. Spivey
J. P, Brown.

David Smith, Postmaster

J. K. Powell .

B. E. Perkinson & Co.

Registrar of Election and mileage $ 9450
1t 114 L 8 .OO
n " " 6 +80
" 4] i 6 .30
4] n n 3' 00
n 4] 1 3 . OO

Judge of Election 3.00
iy o 3.00
v n 3400
y " 3.00
1! " 5,00
, " 3.00
" ! 3.00
" " 3400
" " 3.00
n " | 3.00
iy u L 3400
y n 3400
" " 3400
w " 3,00
u " 300
(] " ) 3 ‘Oo
iy " 3400
iy " 3.00
iy n 3400
n " 3400
" fn 5 .OO
1 1 5 . 00
] i 3.00
1 14 3 .oo
" 1t 3 +00
\J n 3.00
n 11 3.00
] 1 5 QOO
n 1 5. 00
1] ] 3.00
ft 1 3,00
[ n 3 .oo
1t " 3 .OO
u i 3 000
1 1] 3. 00
1t " 3 R Oo
n n 3 .OO
[ 1] 6 000
it L L 6.00
n it 6 - OO
1 n 6 .Oo
i it 6000
1t " 6 .00
n 1] 3 .OO
n 1] 3.00
1" 1" 3 .00
tr 1 5 o OO
1] it 2 'Oo

June lights for Court House, etc. 65.16

Ice for Court House for June 5.99

Judge of Election 6.00
4] fn 3 .OO

. Envelopes for Reg. of Deeds 33484

2 trips to Raleigh in re Hwy. # 130 50,00
Advance on Audit Contract 300600

Ordered: that the Board of Commissioners sit as a Board of Appraisers

and Review this date for the purpose of hearing any taxpayers on tax matters they

gish to discuss, the regular time for this meeting being third llonday in June,
posponed until this date,

"



124

Ordered: that the following tax adjustments be made as of this

dateo

D. M, Batten

D. M. Batten
Leslie Pierce & Co.
J. W. Schwartz

H. A. Paxton
F. He Smith

P. P, Vereen
P, P, Vereen

Mattie L. Formy Duval
J. A, Formy Duval

Ce M, Gore

Mrs. Nora Grice

Mrs, M, B, Jacobs
John B, Jacobs

Gade Long Heirs

H, W, Marlowe

MrS- D;Jo’ . Prince

Mary E. Cox

T. H., Barker

Bogue Township

1l lot wvalued at 90. fncéreased to

1 lot valued at 270. reduced to
1 lot valued at 3000, reduced to $
1 lot valued at 450. _ "

Bolton Township

1 lot valued at 1080, redgced tg

22 acres " 1200

4 acres " " 518, " "
1 lot " n 1080, " "
1 lot " n 900, " "

Bug Hill Township

200, increased to

3§ acres valued at $
19 " $ 1125, redﬁced :

acres

! " 690,

" n 200, increased to
12 5/4 " " " 600, reduced to
18 " " " 200, increased to
13 " b " & 200. " "
75 " " " § 2502. reduced to
le7 " n " £ 2700, " .
150 " " "% 3123, " "

Chadbourn Township

444 acres valued at 4000, redgced tg oo

A. W, Baldwin 30 405,

W. E, Hfnson =~ 1 lot " " 450, n "
Bertha L. - &. C. W. Haghes 207 " " " 4275, " "
E. Do Williamson Est. 1 lot " " 5850, " "

Mra, C. E. Williamson

Butters Lumber Company

.

E. B. Coleman
M., B. Smith
G, B. Smith
Ge Be Smith
G. Be Smith
G. F. Smith
Je. W, Soles
Mrs. C. E. Ward

(2John Amentt

Johh He#inzel

Cerro Gordo Township

1 lot valued at $ 1350, reduced to

Fair Bluff Township

2030 acres valued at §§ 7335. increased to

Lees Township

10 acres valued at 900, reduced to
241 acres " " 931.

6 0 1 L n 4 4 1 o n i
2 7 1 n n 1 62 . " fn
20 " 1t 17 2 50 ° 1 1
11 ) 1 1 1 105 1 n "
150 " " " % 36004 " "
1 4_%_ i 1 | ; 810 . 1 "

Ransom Township

45,28 acres be assessed at 2500,
62447 " " " 1550,

1004
100
25004
300,

160, .

80Q«
T8¢

5 600,

$

!

$ 1000,

500,

2506

500,
250,
500.
25Q,
250,

$ 2200,
$ 20004
g 50000’

"&500.

1506

150,
32754
5350e .

1000’

8120¢

8006
731
340.
100,
15806
9004
2600¢
7004




AACSSY

Ransom Township (Continued)

125

Mrd. Mellie R. Cox 18 acres valued at § 1287.reduced to - 1000,
L. R. Hobbs 7 " " " 900. 500,
L. R. Hobbs 2" " " 5 2700, " " 5 2000,
L. R. Hobbs 10 " " " 900. " n 500.
E., L. Miller 50 " " " . 2520, " " 2000
Mrs. Meta McKenzie 482 " " " 7740 " " 2410.
J. L. Ripple Est. ‘218 " " " » 1840 " " $ 1090.
Tatum Township
Butters Lumber Company 4796 acres valued at$p25898. reduced to 19184,
George ¥/ Barnhill 90 -1080. " " 10004
L. C. Bonkemeyer 1014 " " 4500, " " 4000,
Jésse F. Bullarad 53 " " b 3350, " " 3000
W. Mack Lennon 105 " " $ 5150, " " % 3000,
Mrs. C, E, Williamson 1 lot " $ 180 " " 100.

Waccamaw Township

He J+ Pollard Personal Property (Boats)

valued at - 200, reduced to $ 50

Welches Creek Township

Mrs. Florence Troy 565 acres valued at $§ 9180 reduced to $ 85004
Western Prong Township

J. Te Wooten 64 acres valued at $ 4050 reduced to $ 36006

Shella Hobbs 1343 " ~ § 2815 reduced to  $ 2515,

Williams Township

W. H. Best 12 acres valued at 3 153 reluced to 125,
W, H, Best ' 12 180, 150,
F. L. Fipps Jr. 18 " " " 5 720, " " 5004
C. L. Garrell. 110 " ooo" $ 1620, " " 1100,
P, C. White s " , " $ 1013, " " & 800,
P. C. White 76 " " " $ 1350, " " 1000,
P. C. Yhite 100 " " " 1170. " " 700.
Margolis Brothers 786 " " " 12600 " " 11000,

Luther Spilvey
Luther Spivey

8% acres to be cut off liste
13 acrcs valued at ¢ 360. increaded to $§ 450,

South Williams Township

'J. P. Brown 1 lot valued at

$ 630 reduced to 5004
E. D. Gaskins 274 acres valued at $::3488, reduced to . 2500,
Ce D. Garrell "1 lot valued at 5 1800, reduced to 1200.
D. L. Harrelson 5 3/4 acres valued at $ 1800. 1500.
J. T. McKenzie 1 lot valued at & 1800, " " 5 1500Q.
F. G. Soles 24 acres " " § 2250, n " 20004
F. G. Soles 7o nown 5 630, " " % 500,
David Smith 13 7/10 A" 1350, " " 1000
Mrs. S. J. Spivey 87 acres valued at 4000, " " § 3500,
J. P, Taylor Co. 1 lot 6300, " " 1500,

y o s PETRT T R




Whiteville Township

M. G. Boswell ’ 120 acres valued at

p 3330. reduced to $ 3000,
Robert Bright Est., 2 lots " 3735, " " 5 35004
R. C. Carson 1 lot " " 7650. " " 5 50004
R. C. Carson 1 lot " " 3600 " n 35005,
R. C. Carson 1 lot " " 5 2250, " " 20004
Mrs. E, J. Floyd 118 acres " " 5 7650, - 70504
Mrs. S. C. Hayes 1 lot " " 5 2790, M " 10004
Bill Hooks 10 acres " " 5 450. n n 3004
B1ill Hooks 9 acres " " 360, " " 250,
Bill Hooks 9 3/4 acres " u 540, " " 3004
P, J. Israel 1 lot " " 900, “* M 200,
0. H, Moffitt 1 lot n L 450, " " 3504
N. S. Powell 126 6/10 A, " " 4140, " " 35004
Mrs. Mary A, Schulken 1 lot " " 2880 " " 2500,
Go D, Tyre = _.on 8/10 acres " " 225, " " 50.
Je S. Mann 1 lot " " 7500, " " 65004
J, H, &. B, G, Walters 1 lot " " 6000. increased to$ 6500
Seth L. Smith 1 lot " " 16200, " " $200006
Walter D. Thompson 1 lot " " $ 540. reduced to § 390,

Ordered: that C. F. Shelton be allowed to settle his note

and mortgage to Columbu s County with a $2,000.00 Columbus County Bond,

Ordered: that Mrs. Rosa E. Buffkin be allowed to settle her
note and mortgage to Columbus County with a $2,000,00 Columbus County Bonhd.

Ordered: that W. A, Thomas be allowed to settle his note and

mortgage to Columbus County with a $2,000600 Columbus County Bond.

Ordered: that J. B. Elliott be allowed to settle his note and

mortgage to Columbus County with a $2,000.00 Columbus County Bond and $100,00

cashe.

» Ordered: that the Chairman be authorized and Instructed 4o
cancel C. F, Shelton, Mrs. Rosa E. Buffkin, W. A, Thomas, and J. B. Elliott

mortgage'of record when said notesand mortgages are settled as above stated.




AACH97Y

/L7 R

There being no further business to come before the Board at this time,
adjournment was voted in order until Thursday July 19th, 1934,

Approved:

Clerk Chairman

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said office
July 19th, 1934, according to adjournment. Memberd of the Board present:

Ce De Garrell, Chairman

R. Ce Benton

L. E, Formy Duval

W. L. Hobbs

Ce A. Small

A, W. Baldwin, Clerk
The following business was transacted.

Ordered: that Johnson Hospital be allowed and mailed voucher for $10.00
on hospital bill of Butler Clewis.

Ordered: that Dr. G. D. Elliott be allowed $10,00 on hospital bill

of Arm Hinsone.

Ordered: that a tax levy of 01l be included in Cooperative Health’Tax
rate for 1934, to be used in paying hospital billse

Ordered: that the Co operative Health Budget total amount for 1934
be fixed at $3,500400 of which the County's part will be $2,975.00 and the States
part $525.00.

Ordered: that $55,000,00 Columbus County Notes now in Wilmington Savings
and frust Company made payable to BEA%ER at Waccamaw Bank gnqurust Cogpiﬁyagngrusf
Hel1d by Witmihgton Savings and Trust “ompany placed there by Waccamaw Pa
gg;gazg fibzigﬁrity‘fornﬁeposits in said Waccamaw Bank and Trust Company ge riéeased,
and in lieu thereof, remewa]l notes in the sum of $55,000.00 be placed with sa
Wilmington Savings and Trust Compsny in place of the said sum of $55,000,00 notes.
Seid renewal notes dated July 26, 1934, due September 24, 1934,

. B N “ . y S




